WILLIAMS

Grade

Phone

Fax

7/30/2024

Bryan City School
Bryan City Schools

1350 Fountain Grove Drive Bryan 43506

419.633.6201

419.633.6280

Mark Rairigh, Superintendent

mrairigh@bryanschools.net

Bryan City Schools

1350 Fountain Grove Drive Bryan 43506

419.633.6234

419.633.6280

Chad Bassett, Asst. Superintendent

cbassett@bryanschools.net

Bryan City Schools

1350 Fountain Grove Drive Bryan 43506

419.636.6204

419.633.6286

Kevin Schafer, Treasurer

kschafer@bryanschools.net

Bryan City Elementary

PS-5

1301 Center St Bryan 43506

419.636.6931

419.633.6283

Kasey Thormeier, 3-5 Principal

kthormeier@bryanschools.net

Bryan City Elementary

PS-5

1301 Center St Bryan 43506

419.636.6931

419.633.6283

Amy Dominique, K-2 Principal

adominiqgue@bryanschools.net

Bryan City Elementary

PS-5

1301 Center St Bryan 43506

419.636.6931

419.633.6283

Kyleigh Meeker-Blad, PK-5 Sp Ed Admin kmeeker-blad@bryanschools.net

Bryan Middle/High School

6-12

1000 W Fountain Grove Dr Bryan 43506

419.636.4536

419.633.6281

Julie Taylor, 6-12 Sp Ed Admin

jtaylor@bryanschools.net

Bryan Middle/High School

6-12

1000 W Fountain Grove Dr Bryan 43506

419.636.4536

419.633.6281

Steven Alspaugh, HS Principal

salspaugh@bryanschools.net

Bryan Middle/High School

6-12

1000 W Fountain Grove Dr Bryan 43506

419.636.4536

419.633.6281

Brian Arnold, MS Principal

barnold@bryanschools.net

Edgerton Local School
Edgerton Local Schools

217 E River Street Edgerton 43517

419.298.2112

419.298.2281

Ben Wilhelm, Superintendent

bwilhelm@edgertonschools.org

Edgerton Local Schools

217 E River Street Edgerton 43517

419.298.2410

419.298.3601

William Blakely, Treasurer

bblakely@edgertonschools.org

Edgerton Elementary School

PS-6

111 E River Street Edgerton 43517

419.298.2332

419.298.3466

Lucas Smith, Principal

Ismith@edgertonschools.org

Edgerton Jr/Sr High School

7-12

111 E River Street Edgerton 43517

419.298.2331

419.298.1322

Brett Grieser, Principal

bgrieser@edgertonschools.org

Edon Northwest L ocal School

Edon Northwest Local Schools

802 W Indiana Street Edon 43518

419.272.3213

419.272.2240

Anthony Stevens, Superintendent

astevens@edon-nw.org

Edon Northwest Local Schools

802 W Indiana Street Edon 43518

419.272.3213

419.272.2240

Deb Nester, Treasurer

dnester@edon-nw.org

Edon Elementary School

PS-6

802 W Indiana Street Edon 43518

419.272.3213

419.272.2240

Jennifer Ripke, Principal

jripke@edon-nw.org

Edon High School

7-12

802 W Indiana Street Edon 43518

419.272.3213

419.272.2240

Kayla Lapham, Principal

klapham@edon-nw.org

Millcreek-West Unity Local School

Millcreek-West Unity Local Schools

1401 W Jackson St West Unity 43570

419.924.2365

419.924.2367

Steve Riley, Superintendent

sriley@hilltopcadets.org

Millcreek-West Unity Local Schools

1401 W Jackson St West Unity 43570

419.924.2365

419.924.2367

Traci Thompson, Treasurer

tthompson@Ahilltopcadets.org

Hilltop Elementary School

PS-6

1401 W Jackson St West Unity 43570

419.924.2365

419.924.2367

Jason Mansfield, Principal

jmansfield@hilltopcadets.org

Hilltop High School

7-12

1401 W Jackson St West Unity 43570

419.924.2365

419.924.2367

Troy Cummins, Principal

tcummins@Ahilltopcadets.org

Montpelier Exempted Village School
Montpelier Exempted Village Schools

PO Box 193 Montpelier 43543

419.485.6704

419.485.4318

Travis Lichty, Superintendent

tlichty@montpelier-k12.org

Montpelier Exempted Village Schools

PO Box 193 Montpelier 43543

419.485.6704

419.485.4318

Jamie Grime, Asst. Superintendent

jgrime@montpelier-k12.org

Montpelier Exempted Village Schools

PO Box 193 Montpelier 43543

419.485.6706

419.485.4318

Carla Rice, Treasurer

crice@montpelier-k12.org

Montpelier Elementary School

PS-6

1015 E Brown Rd Montpelier 43543

419.485.6701

419.485.3487

Lance Thorp, Principal

[thorp@montpelier-k12.org

Montpelier Elementary School

PS-6

1015 E Brown Rd Montpelier 43543

419.485.6705

419.485.3487

Michael Bumb, Assistant Principal

mbumb@montpelier-k12.org

Montpelier High School

7-12

1015 E Brown Rd Montpelier 43543

419.485.6703

419.485.3487

SuAnn Thorp, Principal

sthorp@montpelier-k12.org

North Central Local School

North Central Local Schools

400 Baubice Street Pioneer 43554-9637

419.737.2392

419.737.3361

Michael Bute, Superintendent

mbute@northcentralschool.org

North Central Local Schools

400 Baubice Street Pioneer 43554-9637

419.737.2392

419.737.3361

Eric Smeltzer, Treasurer

esmeltzer@northcentralschool.org

North Central Elementary School

PS-6

400 Baubice Street Pioneer 43554-9637

419.737.2293

419.737.3412

Brent Saneholtz, Principal

bsaneholtz@northcentralschool.org

North Central High School

7-12

400 Baubice Street Pioneer 43554-9637

419.737.2366

419.737.2531

Martha Hasselbusch, Principal

mhasselbusch@northcentralschool.




Stryker Local School
Stryker Local Schools

400 S Defiance Street Stryker 43557

419.682.6961

419.682.3508

Nate Johnson, Superintendent

njohnson@strykerpanthers.net

Stryker Local Schools

400 S Defiance Street Stryker 43557

419.682.2841

419.682.3508

Jill Peters, Treasurer

jpeters@strykerpanthers.net

Stryker Elementary School

PS-6

400 S Defiance Street Stryker 43557

419.682.2841

419.682.3508

Beth Morr, Principal

bmorr@strykerpanthers.net

Stryker High School

7-12

400 S Defiance Street Stryker 43557

419.682.4591

419.682.3508

David Schultz, Principal

dschultz@strykerpanthers.net




